## JUST A SHORT DRIVE UP THE HILL TO A GREAT DEWEY DEAL

Proudly serving our local community for over 38 years, Dewey Barber Chevrolet is a family-owned and operated dealership. Since the age of 12, Scott Barber has been an integral part of the Dewey Barber team. He believes in the family experience and making each and every customer feel at home. On any given day you will see Scott helping in service or delivering a vehicle to its new owner. He believes that every customer deserves the best at Dewey Barber Chevrolet, and Scott is here to help provide that experience.

We here at Dewey Barber Chevrolet deliver the best dealership experience to Chevy drivers throughout Jefferson County. We pride ourselves on operating with integrity and treating every customer with respect. With our commitment to excellence and vast automotive expertise, it's clear that you've found the perfect place to test drive, finance and service your vehicle.

Take a look around and discover how Chevrolet models have all the elements you desire: safety, dependability, comfort and state-of-the-art features. Our vehicles are also backed by the Forever Warranty, a lifetime protection plan for your new or used Chevrolet. Purchasing at Dewey Barber is not a one-off experience, it's our lifelong commitment to ensuring your Chevrolet will last for years to come. We invite you to stop by our showroom to get a feel for our current inventory and arrange for a test drive.

And when you are ready to buy your next vehicle, we're here to help. Financing a vehicle purchase can be intimidating, but that's not the case when you buy or lease from us. Our finance team will crunch the numbers to ensure that you enjoy a budget-friendly price on your next vehicle.

Once you have completed your vehicle purchase, we are here to provide the necessary maintenance to ensure your Chevrolet continues to run smoothly for years to come. Whether you need an oil change, service or repair, our expert, factory-trained technicians will perform the necessary tasks to keep your vehicle running smoothly. Wherever the road takes you, be rest-assured you will get where you are going thanks to your committed Dewey Barber Chevrolet service team.

There's simply no denying that buying and servicing a vehicle at Dewey Barber Chevrolet is a great way to drive top-quality vehicles, while saving money at the same time. If you've been servicing with us for years, or this is your first purchase, we want you to know that we always look forward to providing the best experience to meet all your Chevy needs. Come see why we've been putting folks in their favorite rides for over 38 years. Visit us in Gardendale to experience what sets us apart.

## Shorter Version

Dewey Barber Chevrolet is a family-owned dealership that has been serving the local community for over 38 years. Scott Barber, who has been a part of the team since he was 12 years old, believes in providing a family experience and ensuring that every customer feels at home. The dealership prides itself on integrity, respect for customers, and excellence in automotive expertise.

They offer Chevrolet models that provide safety, dependability, comfort, and state-of-the-art features. All their vehicles come with the Forever Warranty, a lifetime protection plan. Dewey Barber Chevrolet is committed to long-term customer satisfaction and invites visitors to their showroom to explore their inventory and arrange test drives.

Financing a vehicle purchase is made easy with their finance team, who work to provide budget-friendly prices. They also offer maintenance services performed by expert technicians to keep Chevrolet vehicles running smoothly. Customers can rely on the committed Dewey Barber Chevrolet service team for all their vehicle needs.

Overall, Dewey Barber Chevrolet is known for providing top-quality vehicles and a great customer experience. They have been serving the community for many years and are dedicated to meeting all Chevy-related needs.